NMycduk - Bergamo 139,00 €

IdnvHa

WnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnasi4eBo MecTa
FnybuHa cnasyeBo MecTa
LiBeT

MaTepuan

MaTepwnan Hor
HanosnHeHune

[ponsBoguTens
SKU

1o

81

44

44

81

Cepebpo
[M10THada TKaHb
llepeso

JbIlWALLINA NEHHbIN HANOJIHUTENb CO CTa/IbHbIM
NPY>XWHHbIM OCHOBaHWeM Zig Zag

GMK

12734-H-85950959




